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Progressi PECS®: Fase IV© 
 

Nome: Ubicazione: 
 

 
Data  

Prova 

Mette 
"Voglio" 

sulla 
striscia 
frase 

Mette 
l'immagine 

sulla 
striscia 
frase 

Scambia 
la Striscia 

frase 

Indica le 
immagini 

 
Controlli di 
corrispond

enza 

 1      

 2      

 3      

 4      

 5      

 6      

 7      

 8      

 9      

 10      
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 12      

 13      

 14      

 15      

 16      

 17      

 18      

 19      

 20      

+ = Indipendente P = con aiuto 


